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TYPE 13M 16M
Length (m): 12.90 16.43
Breadth (m): 2.64 2.85
Height (m): 2.70 3.50
Draft(m): 0.82 0.84
Light Weight (tons): 6 15.33
Engine Power (hp): 2 X 660 2 X 1200
Speed (knots): 53 68
Endurance (n.m): 400 400
Crew 3 5
Weaponry System: RocketArtillery

Single Barrel Naval Gun
Rocket-Artillery
Single Barrel Naval Gun
 Naval Mine

Overall Length  (m)
Overal Breadth (m)
Draft(m)
Depth to Deck (m)
Range (mile)
Max. Speed (knot)
Crew
Weapon (mm)
Main Engine(hp) 
Propulsion
Material

10.45
2.9
0.7
1.2
200
46
3
12.7
2 X 300
Outboard 
Composite

SPECIFICATIONS

SPECIFICATIONS
TYPE 10 M-S

High Speed Patrol Boat 10 M-S

DESCRIPTION

10M-S is a fast patrol boat with great manoeuvring in calm 
and wavy sea. It can reach the maximum speed of 46 knots. 
It has 2x300 HP outboard engines. The structure and hull 
are made of fiberglass. This vessel can operate in tropical 
weather, likewise.
This boat has capability of installing of various light marine 
weapons as 12.7 mm gun, 107 mm rocket depending on 
customer requirements and general arrangement.
 

DESCRIPTION

13M is a fast patrol boat with 2x660 HP engines and surface 
propulsion system. It can reach the maximum speed of 53 
knots. 

16M is a fast patrol boat with V-shape hull which can reach 68 
knots. The hull and super structure are made of composite light 
materials. This boat is made based on international standards 
and safety rules of IMO. This boat has 2x1200 HP engines and 
surface propulsion system.

13M& 16M
Multi Purpose Patrol Boat

 


